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Month Date Day Activity 

 
 
 

June 22 

Value of the month – WAKE UP TO BE WISE  

03-06-2022 Friday 

Re-opening day for teacher’s orientation by the principal for the 
teachers on rules, regulations norms and policies of the institutions, 
exam pattern, syllabus planning & planning of activities & 
competition.  School re-opens for the academic year 2022-2023 for 
Std. X.                   

05-06-2022 Sunday 

Environment day celebration VIII to X 
To spread the importance regarding the need of environmental 
conservation, students will not only plant saplings but also nurture 
and take care of those saplings all throughout the year 
Environmental Rally 

06-06-2022 Monday School re-opens for the academic year 2022-2023 for Std VIII, IX. 

07-06-2022 Tuesday Environment week. Plantation of trees. 

08-06-2022 Wednesday 
Discussion about the activity for the year feedback. Report of all the 
student & appropriate suggestions for further development by their 
class coordinator to the supervisor & Principal.  

09-06-2022 Thursday 
Submission of the declaration forms & PTA nomination forms. 
virtual visit to Buddha stupa Std. IX 

11-06-2022 Saturday Field visit to Old age home Std. X 

13-06-2022 Monday Nomination of Student council member’s confirmation. 

  Campaigning  

14-06-2022 Tuesday World Blood Donor Day 

  
St. Kabir Jayanti Celebration. On account of Kabir Jayanti Doha 
Recitation Contest (Classroom Activity) 

19-06-2022 Sunday 
Assembly activity on Father's Day. (Speech) for Std. VIII To X - Write 
few lines about your father and paste a click of yours and your 
fathers on same paper  

21-06-2022 Tuesday 
World Music Day - Special assembly by Music Teacher.                      
Yoga Day - Teacher explains the importance of yoga and exercise to 
students. VIII to X 

22-06-2022 Wednesday Election S.P.L. and A.S.P.L.  VIII to X 

24-06-2022 Friday 
No. of girls and boys, buses, bus no. Feedback of weak students and 
remedial measures to Principal. 

25-06-2022  Saturday Class wise student selection. Std. VIII to X ( For Speech & Drama) 

28-06-2022  Tuesday Competition for each class 

   Singing competition - PATRIOTIC SONG (VIII & IX) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                    Value of the month – HONOUR YOUR PERENTS 

01-07-2022 Friday 
Doctors Day 
Essay Writing on Importance of Doctors in health care & services  

04-07-2022        Monday 
School for untouchable started by Mahatma Phule. Information 
should be collected & PPT to be prepared. Assembly Activity on the 
same. (Speech) 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
July 22 

05-07-2022 Tuesday 
Special Assembly full day speech & English speaking Activity-Debate 
competition(House wise) 

  Selection of Student Council 

08-07-2022 Friday Selection of PTA members 

09-07-2022 Saturday Bakri Eid (Eid-al-Adha) Holiday 

11-07-2022 Monday World Population Day 

13-07-2022 Wednesday 
Guru Purnima Celebration Assembly Activity 
Activity- Elocution competition (Theme- How to be a good teacher, 
Role of good teacher) Std. VIII to X 

18-07-2022 Monday 
Nelson Mandela Day – Discussion on Nelson Mandela life & 
impression of Mahatma Gandhi in his life 

20-07-2022 Wednesday Anniversary of Neil Armstrong sets Foot on Moon (Assembly Activity) 

23-07-2022 Saturday World Nature Conservation Day 

  

Activity: Essay Writing Competition. 
1)Water logging Problem in our Village /City 
2)Have children deprived their childhood 
3)Today’s Students & Social Media 

25-07-2022 Monday Investiture Ceremony 

  
Completion of Class Registers, meeting with of coordinators and 
discussion about further activities. 

30-07-2022 Saturday Muharram Day 

August 22 
 

Value of the month – My Army May Pride 

01-08-2022 Monday Death Anniversary of Lokmanya Tilak 

02-08-2022  
to  

12-08-2022 

Tuesday 
to 

Friday 
First Unit Test Std. IX & X. 

10-08-2022 Wednesday Activity- Ecofriendly Rakhi Making Competition. 

11-08-2022 Thursday Raksha Bandan Holiday 

12-08-2022 Friday 

International Youth Day - Documentary on History of Automobile (for 
std VIII , IX) 
 Activity-Special assembly by Std. X(speeches, acts, songs, PPT and 
documentaries) 

15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day celebration 

16-08-2022 Tuesday Parsi New Year Holiday 

19-08-2022 Friday Gopal Kala Holiday / World Photography day 

20-08-2022 Saturday 
Activity- Elocution contest(Theme- How can I be good warrior during 
natural disaster such as pandemic) Std. VIII, IX 

27-08-2022 Saturday 
Activity -Singing competition House wise (Theme- Patriotic songs) 
Std. IX, X 

29-08-2022 Monday National Sports day 

30-08-2022 Tuesday 
Activity- Ganesh chaturthi celebration: Clay molding and spray 
painting (Std. VIII & IX) 

31-08-2022  
 

Wednesday 
      

Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday  
 



September 22 

Value of the month – TEACHER IS A BLESSING 

01-09-2022 
To 

04-09-2022 

Thursday 
To 

Sunday 
Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 

05-09-2022 Monday Teachers Day Celebration / International Charity day 

06-09-2022 Tuesday Indoor Games Tournaments (Carom, Chess & Table Tennis) 

09-09-2022 Friday Anant Chaturdashi 

14-09-2022 Wednesday 
Hindi Diwas Celebration- ‘Kavi Sammelan’ will be held in the 
auditorium where students will recite poetry of renowned poets 
World First AID day 

22-09-2022 Thursday 
International Day of Peace & non-violence / Day of Hope for Cancer 
Patients 

28-09-2022 Wednesday 
World Health Day celebration special assembly by PT teachers 
Health Checkup 

29-09-2022 Thursday For Std. V to X -Maintaining file, Filing Documents Systematically 

30-09-2022 Friday International Translation day (Activities by language Teachers) 

October 22 

Value of the month – CARE FOR OUR COMMON HOME 

01-10-2022 Saturday Completion of Portion 

  Worksheet Completion 

  Notebook Completion 

02-10-2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti  Holiday 

03-10-2022 Monday 
To spread awareness on the need & importance of cleanliness. A 
Cleanliness drive will be held 

05-10-2022 Wednesday Dussehra 

07-10-2022 Friday Std. VIII, IX & X Video clipping on Air Force to be shown in A.V. Room 

07-10-2022  
to  

19-10-2022 

Friday 
To 

Wednesday 
First Semester Exam Std. IX & X. 

08-10-2022 Saturday Air Force Day / Eid-E-Milad (Holiday) 

09-10-2022 Sunday World Post Office Day. 

10-10-2022 Monday 
Activities: Write up on development of mail  & postal communication 
by students 

15-10-2022 Saturday Birthday of Dr. Abdul kalam assembly activity 

16-10-2022 Sunday 
World Food Day.  
Awareness of food conservation & utilization. Food distribution to 
beggar & poor by Std. VIII to X students 

  
OPEN HOUSE for 1st Term Exam and Feedback of parents to be given 
to Principal 

 19-10-2022 Wednesday 
Activity- Rangoli and mehndi competition, Diya Decoration Contest & 
Sweets Making Contests (std. VIII to X) 

 20-10-2022 Thursday Activity: Flower Pot Decoration 

 21-10-2022 Friday Mosaic Painting – Face Or Flowers Using Broken Pieces of Tiles 

 22-10-2022 Saturday 
 
Light & Shadow Story 
 



 
24-10-2022 

To 
31-10-2022 

Thursday 
To 

Monday 
Diwali Vacation 

 
November 22 

Value of the month – DARE TO DECIDE 

01-11-2022 
 to  

07-11-2022 

Tuesday 
 To 

Monday 
Diwali Vacation (9th November School Reopen).  

08-11-2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

14-11-2022 Monday 
Children's Day / Children's Day Celebration                                                                               
Various entertainment programs to be organize 
 by Teachers. (Class Activity) 

22-11-2022 Tuesday Death Anniversary of Dr. C.V. Raman  

26-11-2022 Saturday 
Constitutional Day (Law Day) / Activity-Treasure Hunt (Based on 
science) In the world of English std. VIII, IX 

December 22 

Value of the month – JOY OF SHARING 

01-12-2022 Thursday World AIDS Day 

02-12-2022 Friday 
Sports Day – Quiz competition for students. Quiz will be on the latest 
sport champions & recent winners of Olympiad 

06-12-2022 
To 

16-12-2022 

Tuesday 
 to  

Friday 
First preliminary exam of std. X 

17-12-2022 Saturday Thanks Giving speeches by all the classes. (Class Activity) 

22-12-2022 Thursday 
Activity- National Mathematics day. 
Table contest (std. VIII, IX) 

23-12-2022 Friday 
Christmas celebration 
Activity- star making contest, salad decoration, carol singing, card 
making (std. VIII, IX) 

25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas 

 
 

January 23 

Value of the month – BE ALTRUISTIC 

02-01-2023 Monday New Year Greeting & Welcoming 2023 (special assembly)                                             

04-01-2023 Wednesday 
Balika Din (Savitri bai Phules birthday) Assembly Activity 
Activity- Documentaries to be shown on save girl child 

05-01-2023  
to  

17-01-2023 

Thursday 
 to  

Tuesday 

2nd preliminary exam of std. X 
2nd Unit Test Std. IX 

14-01-2023 Friday Makar Sankranti - Kite making competition 

18-01-2023 Tuesday 
Geography day / Activities: Presentation on Rural & Urban Region 
Life / Understand The Map & Globe / Quiz on Rivers & Oceans for 
Std. IX & Std. X 

21-01-2023 Saturday 
Quiz competition(Day to day affairs, General knowledge, use your 
brain power, brain storming activities) / Fun Fair with games and 
frolics / Cultural Program  

24-01-2023 Tuesday 

National Reading Day (no bag day): Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose 
Birth Anniversary. National reading day is - perfect time to get young 
readers excited about enhancing their reading skills. 
Hence reading of biographies & auto biographies of a few living 
legends will be held in the class rooms.  Soft board decoration (house 
wise) 



26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration 

February 23 

Value of the month – ASSERT YOURSELF WITH CONFIDENCE 

01-02-2023 Wednesday Indian Coast Guard Day 

04-02-2023 Saturday World Cancer Day 

  Feedback of students to be given to Principal 

  
OPEN HOUSE for 2nd Term Exam and Feedback of parents to be given 
to Principal 
Farewell for Std. X 

11-02-2023 Saturday 
Birthday of Thomas Alva Edison.                                                                           
Std. - VIII & IX (Speech and assembly activity)  

18-02-2023 Saturday Mahashivratri Holiday  

19-02-2023 Sunday Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

20-02-23 Monday 
Obtain & Write Information about Forts in Maharashtra / Collect 
Information about world’s Heritage Sites / Test your knowledge(old 
and new history) 

27-02-2023 Monday Marathi Divas Celebration. Speech & Assembly Activity 

March 23 

Value of the month – TREAT WOMAN WITH RESPECT & DIGNITY 

01-03-2023 Wednesday 
Science day celebration (various brain storming activities puzzles, 
riddles, poster making, model making) std. VIII, IX 

07-03-2023 Tuesday 
Holi Activity: Tie & Dye (For Std. V & VI Handkerchiefs / For Std. VII to 
X Dupatta) 

08-03-2023 Wednesday Women's Day / Holi Holiday  

09-03-2022 Thursday Women’s day celebration assembly activity 

22-03-2023 Wednesday Gudi Padwa Holiday 

23-03-2023  
To 

31-03-2023 

Thursday 
To 

Friday 
Final exam 

30-04-2023 Thursday Ram Navami Holiday 

April 23 
  

Value of the month – HOPE FOR THE FUTURE 

01-04-2023 
To 

06-04-2023 

Saturday 
To 

Thursday 
Final Exam Continuation 

04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday 

07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday 

11-04-2023 Saturday Beginning of Std. X (22-23) Batch Classes 

14-04-2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday 

27-04-2023 Thursday Std IX - Open House  

May 23 
   

01-05-2023 Monday Maharashtra Day  

June 23 
     

02-06-2023 Friday Reopening of school 

 


